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Mayor Christopher Lenker 
Chris.lenker@godleytx.gov 

Mayor Pro Tem Roger Cornelison	
roger.cornelison@godleytx.gov 

Council member Stephanie Hodges 
stephanieh@godleytx.gov 

Council member Alan Shannon 
Alan.shannon@godleytx.gov 

Council member Courtney Moncrief 
Courtney.moncrief@godleytx.gov 

Council member Michael Matos
Michael.matos@godleytx.gov 

City of Godley 
PO Box 27
200 W. Railroad Street 
Godley, Texas 76044
(817) 389-3539

